Dane County

Healthy people. Healthy places.

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:		1 BOH S-048	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	BOH	BOHMDC Resolution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	10/8	8/2021			In control:	Board of Health for Madison a	nd Dane County
On agenda:					Final action:	10/13/2021	
Title:	BOARD OF HEALTH FOR MADISON AND DANE COUNTY RESOLUTION #2021-16 RESOLUTION IN SUPPORT OF THE APPLICATION FOR THE NEHA-FDA RETAIL FLEXIBLE FUNDING MODEL GRANT PROGRAM FOR PUBLIC HEALTH MADISON & DANE COUNTY (PHMDC) CONFORMANCE WITH THE VOLUNTARY NATIONAL RETAIL FOOD REGULATORY STANDARDS (RETAIL PROGRAM STANDARDS)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Act	on	Result
10/13/2021	1	Board o	f Health for	Madis	on and gra	nted final approval	Pass

Committee BOARD OF HEALTH FOR MADISON AND DANE COUNTY RESOLUTION #2021-16 RESOLUTION IN SUPPORT OF THE APPLICATION FOR THE NEHA-FDA RETAIL FLEXIBLE FUNDING MODEL GRANT PROGRAM FOR PUBLIC HEALTH MADISON & DANE COUNTY (PHMDC) CONFORMANCE WITH THE VOLUNTARY NATIONAL RETAIL FOOD REGULATORY STANDARDS (RETAIL PROGRAM STANDARDS)

Dane County - Executive